

Bill to:	Invoice Date: 06/30/2023
RXO Inc	Invoice #: 13465014
,	Terms: NET 30
,	Due Date: 07/30/2023

 Date
 Customer Ref#
 Origin - Destination
 Quantity
 Rate
 Amount

 06/29/2023
 647 East Stonewall Road, Byhalia, MS 38611, USA - 19645 Waverly Rd, Edgerton, KS 66021, USA
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1

TOTAL1400

PLEASE NOTE

,

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092





Load Confirmation 13465014



CARRIER INFORMATION		CONTACT INFORMATION		
Carrier	Contact	RXO, Inc.	After Hours	
RZ	NA NA	Juan Colato	(678) 971-0612	
Burbank, IL 60459	7083035150	678-971-0644	expedited@rxo.com	
	CONOR@rtbrz.com	Juan.Colato@rxo.com		

PAYMENT				
Carrier Pay Breakdo	own			
LNH Line Haul Fl	lat	\$1400.00		
Total Carrier Pay		\$1400.00		
AGREEMENT				
Please sign and com	plete this form to submit as yo	ur invoice.		
Driver Name	Driver Phone #	Tractor #	Trailer #	Carrier Invoice #

Signature

Carrier will perform the transportation described in this load confirmation subject to and in accordance with the Motor Carrier Transportation Agreement between Carrier and RXO, Inc. (the "Agreement"), which is incorporated herein by reference. Carrier acknowledges that RXO, Inc.'s customers or shippers may have special requirements for this shipment. By accepting the shipment described in this load confirmation, Carrier agrees to the rates and charges stated in this load confirmation and to special requirements communicated to Carrier by RXO, Inc., its customer or the shipper.





LZ13465014

Load Confirmation 13465014



ORDER INFORMATION							
Order #	Total Weight (lbs.)	Equipment	Temp	Reference #			
13465014	25000.00	Van w/ Team	N/A - N/A	BM	111XP7RNX		
				ZZ	HIGH		

STOP	STOP DETAIL							
Туре	Date/Time	Name and Address	Commodity	Weight (Ibs)/Cases/Dims	Reference #			
PU	06/29/23 10:00	Hamilton Beach - Byhalia 647 East Stonewall Road Byhalia, MS 38611	CONSUMER GOODS	25000 (49) Dim: N/A × N/A × N/A	BX 23181801981			
SO	06/30/23 09:00	MKC4 19645 Waverly Rd Edgerton, KS 66021	CONSUMER GOODS	25000 (49) Dim: N/A × N/A × N/A	AO 104049779 BX 23181801981			

NOTES

Order Notes

In the event your driver receives a toll violation, pulling an RXO trailer, that produces a fine back to RXO we will charge that back to the carrier. We will add an additional \$45 administration fee for each occurrence

In order for the carrier to be eligible to receive payment for this load they must provide Proof of Delivery along with the invoice

Location Notes

Hamilton Beach - Byhalia:

TE 6628931782

TE 6628931782

TE 6627822706

INSTRUCTIONS

RXO Requirements







Load Confirmation 13465014



Carriers must provide RXO with timely updates of arrival/departure at all stops and while in transit by utilizing a method of auto tracking or by calling 833-TRAK RXO (1-833-872-5796).

Any discrepancies or incident affecting transportation such as overages, shortages, damages, trailer seal discrepancies, failure of any temperature control equipment or other conditions that may render (or may have rendered) food unsafe during transportation, or detention must be reported immediately. All accessorial charges must be reported within 24 hours of delivery to be reimbursed.

Paperwork Submission

For faster processing, submit your paperwork by Transflo \$Velocity or Transflo Mobile (use RXO broker code of "XPOLV"). Follow instructions@rxo.com. For slower processing, submit your paperwork by email to carrierpaperwork@rxo.com, or by fax to (704) 626-3455.

Please clearly follow the instructions you have been provided to prevent delay in payment.

RXO offers Quick Pay options for USD and CAD carriers. If interested in getting processed within 2, 7 or 15 days please reach out to Quickpaysetup@rxo.com for additional information. Please note that setup can take up to 15 business days. RXO offers exclusive discounts through the RXO Extra program. Click here to check out savings on fuel, maintenance and tires, factoring and more.

Notice of Assignments, Letters of Release and change of address request are to be submitted to carrierpayupdate@rxo.com to be updated. Failure to do so may result in delayed payment.



1	W IR in						
	Essity Profession	al Hygiene	essity	STRAIGHT	BILL OF LA	ADING Short Form < CUSTOMER BC)L >
	North America The property described below has been noted below and is marked, consigned the property to destination if on its route to property to destination if on its route	received by Carrier in apparent good and destined as indicated below. Carrie, otherwise to deliver to another carrier ty party at any time interested in all or	order, except as ier agrees to carry er on the route to any of said property disc property	BILL OF LADING: 06/28/2023 09:57:12 PRO NUMBER:	100264173	;1 	
	in accordance with the applicator and Carrier and otherwise subject to the Bill of Lading set forth (1) if this is a re- and (2) if this is a motor carrier shipm CONSIGNOR: Essity P	the terms and conditions of the Uniform of or rail-water shipment in the Uniform ent in the National Motor Freight Class Professional Hygiene N.	Freight Classification, ification.	CARRIER: VEHICLE NO.: SEAL NO:	AXLE BROKE 305796 3208086	RAGE	
	Neenah, For Delivery to: Livir	ugstone Freight	Solutions	DELIVERY NO.:	IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Acture Security Agency (CISA) WEIGHT (LBS)	
	Hygiene products de	eemed essential by Depa	artment of Hom	eland Security's Cyber	security & milden	WEIGHT (LBS)	-
	QUANTITY					41,796	
	41,796	Paper 151440	Parent Ro	0115	Core Weig	ght: 135	
/				S FOR BOL# 10		41,931	***
		CUSTO UBES DELIVER 0.00 0065496		CUSTOMER P.O. 4502170164	# SALES ORI 450217010	DER # 54	
		4778 for CSR					
6							
						Internet in the second in	
	7						
	/						
	Trailer mus	st remain sealed	at all times	. Multi-stop load	ds must be res	sealed after each delive	imhz
Sł	HIPPER: Essity Professio		CARRIER:	AXLE BROKERA	GE	gustomer Signature	Date
	vott Sasman		SIGNATURE			All transportation provided hereunder is s Section 7 of the respective Bill of Lading Essity Professional Hygiene N.A.LLC init	ialized the Section 7
	SHIPPER LO.	AD and COUNT	DATE			shipment described below.	I wan roop oor to any
SEN	D FREIGHT BILL TO:	Essity Profess	sional Hyg	giene NA LLC ciates		The carrier shall not make delivery of th payment of freight and all other lawful c	10.900.
		405 East 78th Bloomington,	Street			Essity Professional Hyg (Signature of Consignee)	ene N.A. LLC
		Dioonington,		and the second			

0/00/2023	BILL OF LADIN	G - ORIC	SINAL		L2000 COPY
Ship Date : 6/29/2023 HAMILTON BEACH BRANDS, INC 647 EAST STONEWALL RD 3YHALIA, MS 38611			ng Number : 133914528		
SHIP TO MAZON.COM SERVICES 7801955 9645 WAVERLY ROAD DGERTON, KS 66021 00-000-0000 FREIGHT CHARGES 301955	BILL TO	CARRIER FOR PICKU TRAILER N SEAL NUM SCAC: AZN PRO #: 134	BER(S) :	LOGISTICS IN INAL # : 1-877-373	C 4525
IO: AMAZON.COM SERVICES #7801955 9645 WAVERLY ROAD DGERTON KS 66021 PECIAL INSTRUCTIONS :			35014*		
LOIAL ING TROUTIONS .		Subject to S the Consign	ection 7 of Conditions. If the ee without recourse on the sign the following s	Consignor, the Co statement.**	e delivered to nsignor shall
	PURCHASE ORD	ER INFORMA	Freight Charges Tel TION	rms : Conect	
PO Number WQ83C5B	: adding	A STORED	REFERENCE	FIELDS	
DRIVER	X		18-3158642 105796 081063		
H/U PIECES WEIGHT	La later	IFORMATION	SCRIPTION	NMFC #	CLASS
26 PALLET 1113 7,352 # 4 PALLET 106 1,415 # 1 PALLET 24 361 # 15 PALLET 262 4,306 # 4 PALLET 72 1,540 #	ADC, ELECTRI EXTRACTOR MIXERS,BLE ATTA DEEP FRYER	PERC HHOLD CAL APPLIAN S,FRUIT JUIC 48x40x NDERS,FOOL EXS 48x4 EXS	<18C 48x40x48 CES,NOI 48x40x48 E,HSHLD ELEC.IN BXS 48 HSHLD ELEC.W-W/O BXS 48x40x48 TERS IN SAME PKG, IN 0x48 Delive fulfillment t Ctns Dan d:# Ctns Dan d:# Ctns Ref	25925 61700 61840 62560 62057 y Type (circle one) repaid Collect haged: to Water Othe MKC4	150 100 85 100 100
50 H/U 1577 14,974 # Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are requi		TOTA		College and second	10 () (
Agreed of occurred value of the property as follows: "The property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be per	agreed or declared value of the not exceeding ss or damage in this shipmer ntracts that have been agreed upon in wr satisfications and nice that have been agreed	iting between the tablished by the ns.	The carrier shall not make delivery freight and all other lawful charges. CARRIER SIGNATURE / Carrier acknowledges receipt of pa certifies emergency response infor carrier bas the DOT emergency re	of this shipment without pay Shi PICKUP DATE ickages and required placa mation was made evailable	ment of pper Signature rds. Carrier and/or alent
Treated : 06/29/2023 22:04:01 UTC			documentation in the vehicle. Prop order, except as noted		06-29